55+ Communities

Traditions at Lake Ruby
https://traditionsatlakeruby.wordpress.com/

Four Lakes Golf Club
http://fourlakesgolfclub.com/

Lake Howard Heights
http://www.seniorlifestyle.com/property/lake-howard-heights/

Hidden Golf & Swiss
https://www.crfresales.com/communities/swiss-golf-and-tennis/

Winter Haven Oaks
https://www.crfresales.com/communities/winter-haven-oaks/

Cypress Creek Village
https://www.cypresscreekvillage.org/

Lake Ashton
http://www.lakeashton.com/

Cypress Lakes Village
https://www.cypresslakesfla.com/

Cypresswood
https://www.cypresswoodcc.com/

Lakeridge Condominiums

Lucerne Lakeside Community
http://www.reneesresales.com/lucerne-lakeside/

Winter Haven Manufactured Homes Community
https://www.mhvillage.com/Communities/MobileHomePark.php?key=8297

Address

4100 Bedford Ave

990 La Quinta Blvd

650 N Lake Howard Drive

1 Century Dr

5248 Spirit Lake Rd

Heartwood Cypress Dr

4140 Ashton Club Dr

10000 US Highway 98 N

1099 Clubhouse Road

1776 6th Street NW

39 Azalea Drive

50 Charlotte Drive

City

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Lake Wales

Lakeland

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

Winter Haven

State

FL 33884

FL 33881

Fl 33881

FL 33881

FL 33880

FL

FL 33859

FL 33809

FL 33884

FL 33881

FL 33881

FL 33880

Phone

863-324-7722

800-826-7076

863-877-3686

866-370-1581

866-705-0734

863-324-0099

863-324-8664

863-859-1431

863-324-6174

863-299-1993

863-294-1509

863-293-3619


https://www.cypresslakesfla.com/
https://www.cypresswoodcc.com/
http://www.reneesresales.com/lucerne-lakeside/
https://www.mhvillage.com/Communities/MobileHomePark.php?key=8297

